NEeW O range """

E =

LUS d

# "AutomotivegsParts //
J_// V

\
r—"’ﬁ“' I{/ﬁ \ \ __.-s-"‘.‘“_""_\'\

" ¥

PASSENGER CAR

www.aplus-automotive.com



new to

NOVEMBER 2018
26931AP BMW
]

STRUT CONTROL AR%
LEFT & RIGHT == .
Rear Axle - - -
= ~
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
3 (F80) M3 2014/03 . 33322284777 L 2747
4 (F82) M4 2014/03 - D : @122
4 (F83) M4 2014/03 -
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
F‘* 26932AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 33322284777-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 1



new to

NOVEMBER 2018

N
REPAIR KIT D . SRS e )
S0 &0
= =0
e ©
S | 20 | owscommamsonno | o TECHMON
1 (E81, E87) 2004/09 - 33326763471-K
1 Cabriolet (E88) 2008/03 -
1 Coupe (E82) 2007/10 -
1 SERIES E81,E87 2004/01 2010/12
3 Cabriolet (E93) 2006/08 -
3 Coupe (E92) 2006/06 -
3 Saloon (E90) 2005/01 -
3 Touring (E91) 2005/09 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
— 14581AP | STRUT CONTROL ARM (LEFT & RIGHT) 33326763471
33302406292
Py 14582AP | STRUT CONTROL ARM (LEFT & RIGHT) 33350763418
34526778469
o= 14583AP | STRUT CONTROL ARM (LEFT & RIGHT) 33326765425
ﬁ: o 15734AP | STABILIZER (LEFT & RIGHT) 33300764428
23741AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Saaparesign T

www.aplus-automotive.com 2

33326777980-PART




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT .\a
Front Axle -
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
REGAL 2011/01 2015/01 | 22810912 M : M12x1,75
L : 291
D :0@9
27189AP CHEVROLET
N
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 27190AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
CRUZE L LS LT Premier 2016/01 - 39089342 M : M12x1,75
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 27191AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 33083342 53
= 27192AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 38083342°F1
4 27193AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 390883425

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
27190AP CHEVROLET
N

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 27189AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
CRUZE L LS LT Premier 2016/01 - 39089343 M : M12x1,75
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 27191AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 33083342 53
= 27192AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 38083342°F1
| 39089342-P
4 27193AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 39089342 F
29991AP CHEVROLET
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 29992AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
AVEO (CHINO) 2017/01 - 90921297 CL : 0168
SAIL 2015/01 - CU : @135
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 29991AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpECIFICATIONS
AVEO (CHINO) 2017/01 - 90921298 CL : ©16,8
SAIL 2015/01 - CU : @135
D : M14x1,5
M : M12x1,75
29997AP CHEVROLET
|

WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 29998AP

Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpECIFICATIONS
BLAZER 1995/01 2005/12 | 12376265 M W1/2"-20
19133653 | : 330
8191336530
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
“ 13171AP | REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15980176
& 29999AP | BALL JOINT 18378265

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

CHEVROLET

|
WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 29997AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
BLAZER 1995/01 2005/12 | 12376266 M W1/2"-20
19133654 | 330
8191336540
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
“ 13171AP | REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 15980176
& 29999AP | BALL JOINT 18378265
29999AP CHEVROLET
]
BALL JOINT
START END TECHNICAL
EIEEL YEAR YEAR | OFM/COMPARISONNO | gppGiFICATIONS
BLAZER 1995/01 2005/12 | 12376265-P CL : 016
19133653-P cuU : 012,8

M W1/2"-20 UNF

www.aplus-automotive.com 6

d : 07




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

30614AP o | CHEVROLET
]

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
COBALT 2005/01 201012 | 15856323 d - 2107

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

¥ * Handed : 30616AP
" Lower Front Axle

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
TAHOE 2007/01 201712 | 15167932 M Mi6x2
15948967 ID : ©216,3
20869199 bl :75-98
20869201 I :520
22952193
25788112
25868821
25868823
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

‘ 20250AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12208380 p

w» 30617AP | SILENTBLOCK 20869201-P2

s 30618AP | SILENTBLOCK 20869201-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

RIGHT

# * Handed : 30615AP

Lower Front Axle

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
TAHOE 2007/01 201712 | 15167933 M Mi6x2
20869200 ID : 16,3
20869202 bl :75-98
22952194 | 520
25788113
25788115
25868822
25868824
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

‘ 20250AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 12208380 p

w» 30617AP | SILENTBLOCK 20869201-P2

s 30618AP | SILENTBLOCK 20869201-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

T | g, | ommscomeamsonno | g TEGHCAL
SILVERADO 1500 2000/01 2006/01 12474580 M : M12x1,75
12475483 ID : @14,2
12477521 bl : 55
15049881 | : 426
15110013
15224737
19144068
25905442
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
F‘ BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 2612754
30633AP CHEVROLET
|
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
ST | 20 | omwscompamsonNo | g IECHNCAL
TRACKER 1999/01 2004/12 | 4883067D00 D : Mi14x1,5
91175548 M : M14x1,5
L :241,8

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
30634AP CHEVROLET
]

STABILIZER
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VENTURE 2001/01 2005112 | 10412921 M : M10x1,5
15232855 L 111
D :08
30640AP CHEVROLET
]
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 30641AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
COLORADO 2004/01 2012112 | 15167956 M : M10x1,5
COLORADO 4X4 2004/01 2012/01 | 8151679560 L 156
D : @10

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

30641AP o | CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 30640AP
Front Axle

Spar | 20 | ocwscommmsonno | goTECHNGAL
COLORADO 2004/01 2012/12 | 15167957 M : M10x1,5
COLORADO 4X4 2004/01 2012/01 | 8151679570 L :156

D :010
30650AP CHEVROLET
|

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT .
Front Axle
Spar | 20 | ocwscommmsonno | goTEGHNOAL
CAMARO 2009/01 - 22776539 CL : @181

CU : 9131

D : Mi6x1,5

M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com 12




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

30658AP | | CHEVROLET
]

AXIAL JOINT

R - ——

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
MALIBU 2013/01 2015/01 | 13354600 D : M16x1,5
M : Mi16x1,5
L 2838
27971AP CHRYSLER
TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

B | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
300 & 300 C (4x2) 2011/01 - 5168389AA L :267
300 & 300 C (4x2) 2011/01 s 5168389AB h :70-78
68079723AA ID :10,4-22,6/@14,2
68079723AB
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
g 27972AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 218814aaa
gy 27973AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04670530AB

www.aplus-automotive.com 13




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

29028 AP | | CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
300 & 300 C (4x2) 2011/01 . 68045330AC L 262
300 & 300 C (4x4) 2011/01 - D : @122
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
9 29029AP SILENTBLOCK 68045330AC-P
29980AP CHRYSLER
® TIE ROD END
e T
e * Handed : 29981AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
PACIFICA 2016/01 - 68318141AA CL : @19
CU : 0144
D : Mi6x1,5
M : M14x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com 14




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

CHRYSLER
| TIE ROD END
B RIGHT
* Handed : 29980AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
PACIFICA 2016/01 . 68318142AA
29996AP CHRYSLER
® STABILIZER
) - y
L —, —_— -
e s LEFT & RIGHT -e
- — Front Axl :
ront Axle g
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
PACIFICA 2016/01 . 68313384AA M : M12x1,75
L 333
D : @10

www.aplus-automotive.com 15




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

29994AP | | DODGE
]

TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 29995AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VISION 2015/01 . 68204135AA CL : 013
CU : @12
D : Mi14x1,5
M : M10x1,25
]
TIE ROD END 2
RIGHT
* Handed : 29994AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VISION 2015/01 . 68204136AA CL : 013
CU : @12
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 16




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
|
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 28312AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
FIESTA VIl (CE1) 2017/05 - 2112614 ID :12,4-16,1/014,2
H1BC3051AD bl :52-535
| :3025
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1540724-PART
‘ 19637AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) A O ART
8V513051BD-PART
() 28313AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) H1BC3A262AB
5 28314AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) A

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
|
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 28311AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
FIESTA VIl (CE1) 2017/05 - 2112616 ID :12,4-16,1/014,2
H1BC3042AD bl :52-535
| :3025
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1540724-PART
‘ 19637AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) A O ART
8V513051BD-PART
() 28313AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) H1BC3A262AB
5 28314AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) A

www.aplus-automotive.com 18




NOVEMBER 2018

FORD

STRUT CONTROL ARM

M

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
L YEAR YEAR | OBM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
MUSTANG 2005/01 2014/12 | 5R3Z4264AA L : 1061
PD : @25
D : @142
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
v ‘ 28984AP | SILENTBLOCK 5R3Z4264AA-P
29997AP GMC
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 29998AP
Upper Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
EEEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gppGiFICATIONS
S15 - Pickup 1983/01 1990/12 | 8191336530 M W1/2"-20
S15 JIMMY 1983/01 1991/12 | 330
SONOMA 1991/01 2003/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
“ 13171AP | REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 473786
& 29999AP | BALL JOINT 8191336530-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 19



new to

NOVEMBER 2018

WISHBONE

RIGHT

* Handed : 29997AP

Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S15 - Pickup 1983/01 1990112 | 8191336540 M W1/2"-20
S15 JIMMY 1983/01 1991/12 | 330
SONOMA 1991/01 2003/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
“ 13171AP | REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE) (CENTER) 473786
‘ 29999AP BALL JOINT 8191336530-P
29999AP GMC
BALL JOINT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S15 - Pickup 1983/01 199012 | 8191336530-P CL : 016
S15 JIMMY 1983/01 1991/12 CU : 0128
SONOMA 1991/01 2003/12 M : W1/2"-20 UNF
d : Q7

www.aplus-automotive.com

20




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 30641AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CANYON 4X2 2004/01 2012/01 | 8151679560 M : M10x1,5
CANYON 4X4 2004/01 2012/01 L 156
D : @10
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 30640AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CANYON 4X2 2004/01 2012/01 | 8151679570 M : M10x1,5
CANYON 4X4 2004/01 2012/01 L 156
D : @10

www.aplus-automotive.com

21



new to

NOVEMBER 2018
27910AP HONDA
]
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CIVIC X (FC) 2016/09 . 50320 TBAAO1 M : M10x1,25
L :59
27345AP HYUNDAI
]
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 27346AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ELANTRA 2016/09 . 54500F2000 M : M12x1,25
ID : @122- 0142
bl : 538 -60
| 309
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ 21919AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545513X000
. 27289AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54584F2000
* 27347AP BALL JOINT (LEFT) 54530F2000

www.aplus-automotive.com

22



new to

NOVEMBER 2018
27346AP HYUNDAI
]

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 27345AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ELANTRA 2016/09 . 54501F2000 M : M12x1,25
ID : @12.2- 0142
bl : 538 -60
| 309
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ 21919AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545513X000
. 27289AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54584F2000
" 27348AP BALL JOINT (RIGHT) 54530F2100
]

Bl

IDLER ARM

CENTER

Front Axle

ST | | ommrcommmsonno| g IEeHMeAL
TERRACAN (HP) 2001/06 2006/12 57730H1100 M M12x1,25
57730H1180 L :128,5
D : ©@30,1

www.aplus-automotive.com

23




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

30642AP - | JEEP

|
STRUT CONTROL ARM

CENTER

Lower Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
L YEAR YEAR | OBM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
WRANGLER Il (TJ) 1996/08 | 200812 |52037551 L :3345
WRANGLER Il (TJ) 1996/08 | 2008/12 |52088520 ID : @105
K52088520

30648AP JEEP

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GRAND CHEROKEE Il (WJ, WG) 1998/10 | 2004/10 |52088355AD L : 4545

K52088355AD ID : @142

www.aplus-automotive.com 24



new to

NOVEMBER 2018
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 30002AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GS 430 2006/01 2007112 | 4864030290 ID : @143
GS 450H 2007/01 2011/12 bl : 77,5
| . 286
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 30001AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GS 430 2006/01 2007112 | 4862030290 ID : @143
GS 450H 2007/01 2011/12 bl : 77,5
| . 286

www.aplus-automotive.com

25



new to

NOVEMBER 2018

28823AP MERCEDES BENZ
N
TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT
* Handed : 28824AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223302301 M : M16x1,5
L :439
h .80
ID : @142
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L) 28825AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5223331400
28824AP MERCEDES BENZ
e

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT

* Handed : 28823AP

Front Axle

MODEL VEAR | VEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | ol iCaTions
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223302401 M : M16x1,5
L :439
h .80
ID : @14,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L) ‘ 28825AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5223331400

www.aplus-automotive.com

26



NOVEMBER 2018

08828AP | | MERCEDES BENZ

|
WISHBONE -
_ -~
| ¢
LEFT )
LHandgd : 28AS|29AP \\\, < o
pper Front Axle —
-
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 . 2173303900 D : @122
2223300507 bl - 62
| 2816
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘-i' 28830AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2173330100
28829AP MERCEDES BENZ
|
WISHBONE -
~
N
L J
RIGHT 4 / §
* Handed : 28828AP e i,
Upper Front Axle ) ——
e
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2173304000 D : @122
2223300607 bl - 62
| - 2816
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘1 ‘ 28830AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2173330100

www.aplus-automotive.com 27




NOVEMBER 2018

]
WISHBONE .
-
LEFT
* Handed : 30622AP -
Upper Front Axle 5
N
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 . 2023303507 D : @122
bl - 62
| - 2825
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘-i‘ 28830AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2173330100
30622AP MERCEDES BENZ
]
WISHBONE
RIGHT

* Handed : 30621AP
Upper Front Axle

EEEL SEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpreit WiChty o
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 ; 2223303607 D : @12,
bl : 62
| 2825
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘1 ‘ 28830AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2173330100

www.aplus-automotive.com

28




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

|.’|II WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 27190AP
Front Axle & :.\15
3 A
-
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ASTRA K (HATCHBACK) 2015/06 - 39021472 M : Mi2x1,75
39089344
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
., 27191AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 39021474
- 27192AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 39001027
4 27193AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 39021473F

www.aplus-automotive.com 29




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

t."lll WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 27189AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ASTRA K (HATCHBACK) 2015/06 - 39021473 M : Mi2x1,75
39089345
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
% 27191AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 39021474
- 27192AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 39001027
4 27193AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 39021473F
30651AP RENAULT
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
KWID 2017/01 - 485216124R D : Mi4xi5
M : Mi12x1,25
L 337

www.aplus-automotive.com 30




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
30652AP RENAULT
]

TIE ROD END
.
LEFT & RIGHT , .
Front Axle g ‘m
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
KWID 2017/01 . 485201756R CL : 014,05
CU : 912,55
D : Mi2x1,25
M : M10x1,25
30649AP SEAT
]
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT v —— @W
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ARONA (KJ7) 2017/07 . 2Q0423810D D : M14xi,5
IBIZA V (KJ1) 2017/01 - M : M16x1,5
L 3282

www.aplus-automotive.com 31




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
16516AP SUBARU
]

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

FORESTER (SF) 1998/01 2002112 | 20481AA000 L 100
SUBARU IMPREZA (1.6) 1994/01 2000112 | 20481AA001
SUBARU IMPREZA (GT 2.0) 1994/01 2000/12
SUBARU IMPREZA (STi 2.0 & 2.5) 2001/01 2007/12

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

SEET | SR | omwrcompansonno | gpIECHNOAL
GRAND VITARA (FT, GT) 1998/03 2005/09 | 4883067D00 D : Mi14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :2418

www.aplus-automotive.com 32




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

D6759AP | | TOYOTA
]

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT ._=.=.ﬁ..
Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LAND CRUISER (4WD) J12 2002/01 2007112 | 4871035050 L 3135
LAND CRUISER (J12.) 2002/09 | 2009/07 PD : Q14
LAND CRUISER PRADO (J12.) 2002/09 | 2010/03 D : @122
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
¢ 26758AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4871435010
29982AP TOYOTA
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 29983AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
YARIS 2015/01 - 4504709370 CL : 015
CU : @125
D : Mi4x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 33




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

TOYOTA

TIE ROD END

RIGHT
* Handed : 29982AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
YARIS 2015/01 . 4504609720 CL : 015
CU : @125
D : Mi14x1,5
M : Mi12x1,25
]
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 29987AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
AVANZA (F651 & F652) 2011/12 . 45047BZ120 CL : 015
CU : @125
D : Mi2x1,25
M : Mi12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com 34




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
29987AP TOYOTA
]

TIE ROD END
4 - . -’;/ -
: RIGHT
& : * Handed : 29986AP
L Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
AVANZA (F651 & F652) 2011/12 . 45046BZ120 CL : 015
CU : @125
D : Mi2x1,25
M : Mi12x1,25
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 28339AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER (SY_S2) 2017/01 . 2N0407151G ID : @164
2N0407151J bl : 70
| 417
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
"r. 28340AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407182C
q 28341AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407183A

www.aplus-automotive.com

35



new to

NOVEMBER 2018

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 28338AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER (SY_S2) 2017/01 . 2N0407152G ID : @164
2N0407152J bl : 70
| 417
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
"r-. 28340AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407182C
q 28341AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407183A

www.aplus-automotive.com 36




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 28343AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER (SY_SZ .
CRAFTER (SY_S2) 2017/01 - 2N0407151F ID : 016,4
2N0407151H bl :70
| 417
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
w 28341AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407183A
Q 28344AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407182B

www.aplus-automotive.com 37




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 28342AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER (SY_SZ .
CRAFTER (SY_S2) 2017/01 - 2N0407152F ID : 016,4
2N0407152H bl : 70
| 417
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
q 28341AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407183A
Q 28344AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2N0407182B
30649AP vw
AXIAL JOINT
. -
LEFT & RIGHT e ﬁm
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
POLO (AW1) 2017/06 - 2Q0423810D D : M14x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L 3282

www.aplus-automotive.com 38




NOVEMBER 2018

new to rang

oy S I }i ¥ 7 R rf
o P 3 : ¥ ; ) b

RUBBER TO METAL

www.aplus-automotive.com



new to

CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TAHOE 2007/01 2017112 | 20869201-P2 oD : 048
ID : @163
h :75
30618AP CHEVROLET
SILENTBLOCK
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TAHOE 2007/01 2017112 | 20869201-P1 oD : 048
ID : @163
h :98

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

CHRYSLER
S SILENTBLOCK
s e
Q‘ = LEFT & RIGHT
\"-—ﬁp ;
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
300 & 300 C (4x2) 2011/01 5168145AA OD : 66,6
5180583AC ID :104-226
h :78
29029AP CHRYSLER
S SILENTBLOCK
2
-..‘ =&
\"-—ﬁp ;
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
300 & 300 C (4x2) 2011/01 68045330AC-P oD : 0416
300 & 300 C (4x4) 2011/01 D : @122
h :37,8

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




]
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NITRO 2007/01 201112 | K52125324AC ID : @32
NITRO 2007/01 2012/01 h 603
NITRO 2007/06 -
28314AP FORD
]
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FIESTA VIl (CE1) 2017/05 . 2112616-P oD : 038,1
H1BC3042AD-P ID : @142
h 535

www.aplus-automotive.com




SILENTBLOCK

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
MUSTANG 2005/01 2014/12 | 5R3Z4264AA-P oD : @421
ID : @142
h - 475
27763AP HYUNDAI
]

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TUCSON (TLE) 2015/06 54813C1100 ID : @225
54813D3000 h - 44

www.aplus-automotive.com




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GRAND CHEROKEE IIl (WH, WK) 2005/06 | 201012 |52090155AH ID : O34
K52090155AH h - 74

29672AP JEEP
]
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CHEROKEE (KK) 2008/01 2012112 | 52125324AC ID : @32
LIBERTY 2008/01 2012/01 | K52125324AC h 603

www.aplus-automotive.com




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SPORTAGE (QL) 2015/09 . ID : @225
h :44

21448AP

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

Spar | 20 | ocwscommmsonno | goTEGHNOAL
SPRINTER 3-t Box (906) 2006/06 - 6113240050 OD : @50,3
SPRINTER 3,5 Box (906) 2006/06 - 6113240350 ID : ©16,1
SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 2006/06 - 6113240450 h :80
SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 4,6-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 5-t Box (906) 2006/06 -

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

MERCEDES BENZ

= LEFT & RIGHT
g Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VITO (W447) 2014/10 . 4473260481 ID :11-12
h :32
27994 AP MERCEDES BENZ

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | g, | ommscomeamsonno | g TEGHCAL
VIANO (W639) 2003/09 2014/10 | 6393261381 ID :14-15
VITO / MIXTO Box (W639) 2003/09 2014/10 h :32
VITO Bus (W639) 2003/09 2014/10
VITO W639 2011/06 2014/10

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

MERCEDES BENZ

|
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 2223331400 oD : 80
2223333700 ID : @142
h : @76

28830AP

MERCEDES BENZ

|
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 2173330100 oD : @513
D : @122
h 62

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

07628AP ” MITSUBISHI
]

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CARISMA (DA ) 1995/07 | 2006/06 | MR554269 ID : @232
CARISMA Saloon (DA_) 1996/09 | 2006/06 h 36
SPACE STAR (DGO) 1998/06 | 2004/12
29055AP OPEL
]

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
KARL 2015/01 ; 95368367-P1 oD : 0283

h :130

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

M_:__&;
28140AP SUBARU
]
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FORESTER (SH) 2008/01 2012112 | 20464SC010 ID : @146
FORESTER (SJ) 2013/01 - h - 473
LEGACY V 2009/01 -
LEGACY V 2009/05 -
LEGACY V STATION WAGON 2009/05 -
OUTBACK 2013/01 -
OUTBACK 2013/07 .
XV 2012/01 -
XV (2.0) (RHD) 2012/06 ;
XV (1.6) 2012/06 -
26758AP TOYOTA
]

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | g, | ommscomeamsonno | g TEGHCAL
LAND CRUISER (4WD) J12 2002/01 2007/12 | 4871435010 OD : @50,2
LAND CRUISER (J12_) 2002/09 2009/07 ID : @122
LAND CRUISER PRADO (J12_) 2002/09 2010/03 h :548

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

TOYOTA

|

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GRSAXSS”'(ZSA—’ ACA_, ACE_, ALA_, | 5005/11 - 4881842010 ID : ©21,5
h :47.2

27990AP TOYOTA

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Front & Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
COROLLA 2014/01 2015/01 | 4881560310 ID : @29
LAND CRUISER PRADO (GDJ15& | 541901 - 4881560380 h :485

KDJ15)

www.aplus-automotive.com




28419AP

new to

]
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RAV 4 IV (ZSA4_ALA4) 2012/12 . 4881842020 ID : @225
h :47.2
21448AP \A'')
]
SILENTBLOCK
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER 30-35 Bus (2E_) 2006/04 . 2E0513371B oD : 050,3
CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2E.) 2006/04 - ID : @161
CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2F ) 2006/04 ; h 80

www.aplus-automotive.com




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER (SY_S2) 2017/01 . 2N0511035A ID : 25-30
h :56

28349AP \A'')

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER (SY_S2) 2017/01 . 2N0511035B ID :28-33
h :56

www.aplus-automotive.com




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CRAFTER (SY_S2) 2017/01 . 2N0511035C ID :30-35

h :56

www.aplus-automotive.com 14




NEeW tO range """

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

= Www.aplus-automotive.com
VA

- -q-j —— — ,_"ﬂ » im .I

E ‘ = .i‘:' - \

. - ==
Be h 70"}
. - \\ v

g ) ¥4




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL ST END | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpleHNICAL
1%’3#'-123'1:’3106%1(]%;’1}883]23}1132’ 1978/01 1980/12 | 503642547 oD : 52
1%6\5\;\%7:,3106%1(1(2@?188’112312?..1.32’ 1978/01 198912 | 93807640 ID : 29
A BB | e | e o o
T A TR | oo | o
DAILY Il :30-8 (10011131, 10011132, | 1905101 | 1998/08

10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (12910211, 12911111,
12911112, 12911117, 12911131,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (12914111, 12914112,
12914117, 12914131, 12914137,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (14911111, 14911117,
14911211, 14911215, 14911217,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

DAILY 11: 30-8 V (14914111,
14914117, 14914211, 14914217, 1998/09 1999/05
14015111

DAILY Il : 385-12 (13110131, 13110211,
13110231, 13110311, 13110312,...

DAILY Il : 35-12 (13114131, 13114204,
13114211, 13114212, 13114217, ...

DAILY Il : 35-12 (15130311, 15130411,
15131111, 15131204, 15131211,...

DAILY Il : 35-12 K (15130311,
15130411, 15131111, 15131204,...

DAILY Il : 35-8 (12931102, 12931104,
12931111, 12931112, 12931117,...

1998/09 1999/05

1992/01 1998/08

1989/01 1998/08

1998/09 1999/05

1989/01 1998/08

1998/09 1999/05

1990/01 1996/04

1990/01 1996/04

1996/05 1999/05

1996/09 1998/08

1989/01 1998/08

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL ST END | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpleHNICAL
1%’3#'-123'1:’3106%1(]%;’1}883]23}1132’ 1978/01 198012 | 504277460 oD : 57
1%6\5\;\%7:,3106%1(1(2@?188’112312?..1.32’ 1978/01 198912 | 93810239 ID : 37
R T R I s
T A TR | oo | o
DAILY Il :30-8 (10011131, 10011132, | 1905101 | 1998/08

10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (12910211, 12911111,
12911112, 12911117, 12911131,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (12914111, 12914112,
12914117, 12914131, 12914137,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (14911111, 14911117,
14911211, 14911215, 14911217,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

DAILY Il : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

DAILY 11: 30-8 V (14914111,
14914117, 14914211, 14914217, 1998/09 1999/05
14015111

DAILY Il : 385-12 (13110131, 13110211,
13110231, 13110311, 13110312,...

DAILY Il : 35-12 (13114131, 13114204,
13114211, 13114212, 13114217, ...

DAILY Il : 35-12 (15130311, 15130411,
15131111, 15131204, 15131211,...

DAILY Il : 35-8 (12931102, 12931104,
12931111, 12931112, 12931117,...

DAILY Il : 35-8 (12934104, 12934111,
12934112, 12934117, 12934124,...

1998/09 1999/05

1992/01 1998/08

1989/01 1998/08

1998/09 1999/05

1989/01 1998/08

1998/09 1999/05

1990/01 1996/04

1990/01 1996/04

1996/05 1999/05

1989/01 1998/08

1991/01 1998/08

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

TIE ROD
m
S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
CENTROLINER - - 81467116800 CL : 30,2
NM 223 1987/08 - 81467116822 CU : 27,1
NM 283 - - L : 1491
PD : 50
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
Vv 18631AP | AXIAL JOINT 81467100123
6__ 21158AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81383016271

30610AP MAN
TORQUE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

HOCL : 14.280 HOCL 2002/08 2014/12 | 81432206393 L : 450
PD : 48
| :130
ID : 19

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o ‘ 17031AP | REPAIRKIT 81432206250

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to
NOVEMBER 2018

29955AP | MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
T | 2E | ommicomrmsonno | gIEcHMOL
OC 500 (MULTEGO) - - 6343300003 CL : 30,2
CuU : 27,1
L :740
PD : 38
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L 11208AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 0014605448
J 11209AP TIE ROD END (LEFT) 0023300735
29984AP MERCEDES BENZ
TORQUE ROD
AT | @, | oemscomeamsonno | gTEGHIGAL
TOURO (O 500) : O 500 M 2001/01 - 6343330205 L :624
PD : 42
I :130
ID :19
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
;\h ‘ 15929AP REPAIR KIT §§§§§§%§ﬁ

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




29985AP

new to

NOVEMBER 2018

MERCEDES BENZ

TORQUE ROD

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
TOURO (O 500) : O 500 M 2001/01 - 6343330405 L :624
PD : 42
I :130
D : 19
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
? 15929AP | REPAIRKIT §§§§§§§§ﬁ
30007AP MERCEDES BENZ
|
TIE ROD
DL VEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpiaiiCATIONS
CAPACITY (O 530 GL) 2007/04 - 6284600505 CL : 26,2
CITARO (O 530) N 1999/01 - CU : 23,5
L :509
PD : 50
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. ‘ 23993AP | AXIAL JOINT 0014603048

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

|
TORQUE ROD

T | 2% | omcowmmsonno| s
CAPACITY (O 530 GL) 2007/04 - 6283330105 L :576
CITARO (O 530) G 1998/01 - PD : 46
CITARO (O 530) G 1999/01 - I 130
SRRSO | o | o s
LCL_)_JITARO (O 530) G, CITARO (O 530) 1998/01 )
CITARO (O 530) GNG 2000/04 -
CITARO (O 530) N 1998/01 -
I\/Cl:l!JTI-EARO (O 530) N, CITARO (O 530) 1998/01 )
CITARO (O 530) NG 2000/04 ;
CITARO (O 530) NG 2000/06 -
CONECTO (O 345) 18M 2001/11 -
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
s 18028AP | REPAIRKIT 0003302011

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

MERCEDES BENZ

NOVEMBER 2018

TORQUE ROD

T | @B | omwicouamsonno|  gIEemon
0OC 500 (MULTEGO) - - 6343520004 L 675
PD : 50
I 130
D : 19
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
('__{-__)‘7 18028AP REPAIR KIT 0003302011
RENAULT
TIE ROD
m
EEEL SEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpreit WiChty o
B - ; 7482051454 CL : 30,2
Ccu : 27,1
L 866
PD : 50
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
;h ‘ 11208AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 5001858773

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

SCANIA

TIE ROD
0“\
SBET | SN2 | oemscompaRISONNO | gpTECHNICAL o
4 SERIE : 114 C/340 1996/05 - 1733471 CL : 30,2
4 SERIE : 114 C/360 2000/01 - 1747467 CuU : 27,1
4 SERIE : 114 C/380 1998/03 - 2007279 L :1919
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1996/05 - PD : 60
4 SERIE : 114 G/380 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 124 C/360 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 C/420 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 C/470 2000/01 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/420 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/470 2000/01 -
P,G,R,T : G 340, P 340 2004/04 -
P,G,R,T : G 340, P 340, R 340 2004/04 -
P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380, R 380 2004/04 -
P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380, R 380 2005/09 -
P,G,R,T : G 400, P 400, R 400 2009/07 -
P,G,R,T : G 420, P 420, R 420 2005/09 -
P,G,R,T: G 440, R 440 2009/07 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

NOVEMBER 2018

SCANIA

TIE ROD
-—W
Spar | @ | oewscomamsonno | gEGNOAL
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1996/05 - 1511600 CL : 30,2
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1998/03 - 1759692 CuU : 27,1
4 SERIE : 114 G/380 1998/03 - L :2179
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1996/05 - PD : 60
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1998/03 - ID : 215
4 SERIE : 114 L/380 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/360 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/400 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/360 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/400 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/420 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/420 1997/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/440 2001/01 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/470 2000/01 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/470 2001/01 -
4 SERIE : 94 D/220 1996/08 -
4 SERIE : 94 D/230 1999/08 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
23542AP SCANIA
|

TORQUE ROD
S | 50 | ommscoweansonno | g TESHMON
114 1995/01 - 0475087 L :654
124 1995/01 > 1431469 PD : 40
K 94 1995/01 - I :115
L 94 1995/01 - ID : 17
N 94 1995/01 -
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
('!" 18049AP | SILENTBLOCK 1833849

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
29978AP SCANIA
]

TIE ROD END

ST | @ | omwscomeamsonno| - goTECMIOAL
4 SERIE : 114 C/340 1996/05 - 1394446 CL : 26,4
4 SERIE : 114 C/340 1998/03 - 1720640 CU : 23,5
4 SERIE : 114 C/380 1998/03 - 2287175 D : M26x1,5
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1996/05 - L :75
4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 114 G/380 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 114 L/340 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 114 L/380 1998/03 -
4 SERIE : 124 C/360 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 C/400 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/360 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/400 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 G/420 1996/05 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/360 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/400 1996/09 -
4 SERIE : 124 L/420 1996/05 -

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2018
29968AP VOLVO
|

TIE ROD
S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
FMX 11330 2013/09 - 21481655 CL : 28,9
FMX 11 330 2016/06 > 22526518 CU : 23,9
FMX 11370 2013/09 - L :612
FMX 11 370 2016/06 - PD : 46
FMX 11 380 2012/04 -
FMX'11 410 2013/09 =
FMX 11410 2016/06 -
FMX 11 420 2013/09 s
FMX 11 420 2016/06 -
FMX I 450 2013/09 >
FMX I 450 2016/06 -
FMX 11 460 2013/09 =
FMX 11 500 2013/09 -
FMX Il 540 2013/09 >
FMX 11 540 2016/06 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
4 15068AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) B087530 "
—— 3099529
20894440
\ 18631AP | AXIAL JOINT 20937673
21646203

www.aplus-automotive.com 12




29993AP

new to

NOVEMBER 2018

VOLVO

V—qr TIE ROD

e —t®

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL

FL 180-18 2000/03 - 82052972 CL : 30,2

FL 210-10 2013/05 - CuU : 27,1

FL 210-12 2013/05 - L : 866

FL 210-14 2013/05 - PD : 50

FL 210-16 2013/05 -

FL 220-18 2000/03 -

FL 240-10 2013/05 -

FL 240-12 2013/05 -

FL 240-14 2013/05 -

FL 240-15 2013/05 -

FL 240-16 2013/05 -

FL 240-18 2013/05 -

FL 250-12 2013/05 -

FL 250-14 2013/05 -

FL 250-16 2013/05 -

FL 250-18 2000/03 -

FL 250-18 2013/05 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

L 11208AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 82052972-P

www.aplus-automotive.com




